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Women / 8 / L8 S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese DeHaan399
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.525 9.3009.100 37.450
1 1 4T 2T 1 

1 

Ella Walling398
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.275 9.5259.250 37.425
2 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Alison Mendel370
Suncoast

9.125 9.500 9.2258.950 36.800
3 2 7T 7 3 

3 

Destiny Garcia538
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 9.275 9.2509.150 36.600
6 3T 3 5T 4 

4 

Janelle Lopez873
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.650 9.0259.350 36.125
4 10 1 11 5 

5 

Reagan Brannigan291
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.125 9.3008.600 36.025
5 6 12 2T 6 

6 

Raven Gadson631
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 9.200 9.2008.850 35.700
10 5 9 8 7 

7 

Dannie Charpentier549
Victory GTC

8.650 8.900 9.2508.825 35.625
7 8T 10 5T 8 

8 

Allison Carter215
Gyminators

8.300 8.900 9.1259.050 35.375
12 8T 6 9T 9 

9 

Emily Cardoso548
Victory GTC

8.625 9.075 8.9258.525 35.150
8 7 13 13 10 

10 

Emma Bagley214
Gyminators

8.500 8.050 9.2759.100 34.925
9 12 4T 4 11 

11 

Hannah Drielick196
Golden City

8.325 8.300 8.9758.950 34.550
11 11 7T 12 12 

12 

Morgan Magel108
Edge  - MO

8.100 7.750 9.1257.800 32.775
13 13 14 9T 13 

13 

Baileigh Cabanas165
Elite World

8.075 7.350 8.5008.675 32.600
14 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyla Smith397
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.525 9.3758.650 36.775
1T 1 9 2 1 

1 

Valerie Huber200
Golden City

9.100 9.125 9.2509.150 36.625
3 4 3 4 2 

2 

Camryn Evans616
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.375 9.0009.100 36.475
5T 3 4 9T 3 

3 

MacKenna Kunitzer394
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.050 9.2259.200 36.425
7 5 2 5 4 

4 

Ava Camposano424
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.0508.875 36.325
5T 2 7 6 5 

5 

Sophia Colwell193
Golden City

9.225 8.600 8.8508.950 35.625
1T 9 6 12 6 

6 

Megan Dunbar425
Tampa Gymnastics

8.575 8.300 9.6009.050 35.525
9T 10 5 1 7 

7 

Amanda Schnelker203
Golden City

8.050 8.800 9.2759.300 35.425
13 8 1 3 8 

8 

Faith Furletti138
Aeon Gymnastics

9.025 9.000 9.0008.300 35.325
4 6 11 9T 9 

9 

Melaina Parsons586
World Class - FL

8.875 8.050 9.0258.850 34.800
8 12 8 7T 10 

10 

Devyn Picard577
Balcony

8.350 8.975 9.0257.800 34.150
11 7 13 7T 11 

11 

Rachel Gaulke350
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.575 8.175 8.8758.400 34.025
9T 11 10 11 12 

12 

Holland Tyson633
Coast Elite - FL

8.125 5.350 8.8008.250 30.525
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 S4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Wikfors146
Aeon Gymnastics

9.400 9.275 8.7008.850 36.225
1 2 5T 7 1 

1 

Ayden Krueger550
Victory GTC

8.575 9.300 9.2009.000 36.075
8T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Abby Turner293
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.500 9.0758.850 35.625
3 6 5T 3 3 

3 

Mikaela Kwan315
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.550 8.9009.100 35.300
5 5 1 4 4 

4 

Jaycee Connolly406
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 8.300 8.7759.025 35.175
4 7 3 5 5 

5 

Kaela Albury422
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 8.7508.625 34.875
6 4 8 6 6 

6 

Renae Schmidt292
LaFleur's Tampa

8.575 8.100 9.2258.600 34.500
8T 8 9T 1 7 

7 

Hannah LeMay318
Naples Progressive

9.325 8.050 8.6258.300 34.300
2 9 11 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Meister551
Victory GTC

8.600 9.050 6.9508.600 33.200
7 3 9T 10 9 

9 

Sydney Gray290
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.300 8.3008.850 32.800
10 10 5T 9 10 

10 

Cailyn McCarthy395
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 0.0009.050 9.050
11 11 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 S4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Hall199
Golden City

9.200 8.775 9.4008.850 36.225
3 5 4 1 1 

1 

Leia Randall440
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 8.9258.600 35.725
6 2 8T 6T 2 

2 

Cameryn Osborne396
Tampa Bay Turners

8.375 9.350 9.2258.725 35.675
9 1 6 3 3 

3 

Isabella Kane294
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.150 9.3758.600 35.475
1 9 8T 2 4 

4 

Gabrielle Peltier316
LaFleur's Tampa

8.150 8.825 8.8509.400 35.225
10 4 1 9 5T

5T

Juliette Pacheco371
Suncoast

9.150 9.150 8.9258.000 35.225
4T 3 10 6T 5T

5T

Alexa Smith587
World Class - FL

9.225 8.250 8.9508.700 35.125
2 8 7 5 7 

7 

Kamryn Rhodes619
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 7.575 8.8258.900 34.450
4T 12 3 10 8 

8 

Christine Lu107
Edge  - MO

8.575 7.800 8.3258.750 33.450
7 10 5 11 9 

9 

Brianna Tosh373
Suncoast

8.125 8.675 8.9007.575 33.275
11 6 11 8 10 

10 

Alexis Waryk240
Harbor City

0.000 7.750 9.1759.250 26.175
12 11 2 4 11 

11 

Kaylee Pizzano372
Suncoast

8.450 8.650 0.0000.000 17.100
8 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 S4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Haley198
Golden City

9.550 8.300 8.8259.000 35.675
1 4 3 6 1 

1 

Nicole Aiello541
Venice Y Goldstars

8.825 8.075 8.6008.325 33.825
4 5 6 8 2 

2 

Carly Finley197
Golden City

8.700 7.725 8.9757.925 33.325
5 6 7 4 3 

3 

Jolene Alonso584
World Class - FL

8.500 9.100 8.0007.600 33.200
6 2 8 11 4 

4 

Madison Blackwell392
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 6.300 9.1258.350 32.875
2 10 5 2 5 

5 

Hannah Kubinsky369
Suncoast

8.900 7.425 8.4007.550 32.275
3 7 9T 10 6 

6 

Hanna Barton536
Top Flight BobSierra

8.325 6.700 8.8507.550 31.425
7 8T 9T 5 7 

7 

Abigail Newman110
Edge  - MO

8.225 6.700 8.4506.900 30.275
8 8T 11 9 8 

8 

Shannon Furletti143
Aeon Gymnastics

0.000 9.275 9.4259.025 27.725
9T 1 2 1 9 

9 

Britney Bickham241
Harbor City

0.000 8.750 9.1008.550 26.400
9T 3 4 3 10 

10 

Catalina Crobons194
Golden City

0.000 0.000 8.7509.125 17.875
9T 11 1 7 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 S4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cierra Koehring202
Golden City

9.200 9.200 9.1759.375 36.950
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Emory Cherry365
Suncoast

9.000 9.250 8.9508.600 35.800
6 1 5 7* 2T

2T

Caitlin Petito632
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.800 8.9509.100 35.800
7 4 2 7* 2T

2T

Alisha Dudeck366
Suncoast

9.150 8.600 9.1508.850 35.750
3T 6 3 3 4 

4 

Emily Simon204
Golden City

9.050 8.525 9.2008.650 35.425
5 7 4 1 5 

5 

Rebecca Klein368
Suncoast

8.450 8.775 9.0007.500 33.725
9 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Zaria Hicks427
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 7.725 9.0757.200 33.150
3T 10 10 4 7 

7 

Jennifer Teixeria535
Top Flight BobSierra

8.100 7.800 8.7007.900 32.500
10 9 8 10 8 

8 

Marina Roberts537
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 6.550 9.0008.425 32.475
8 11 6 5T 9 

9 

Katelyn Kirves367
Suncoast

0.000 8.425 8.8758.050 25.350
11T 8 7 9 10 

10 

Jessica Antonio391
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.175 0.0000.000 18.575
1 3 11T 12 11 

11 

Breana Jenkins201
Golden City

0.000 0.000 7.3500.000 7.350
11T 12 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 S4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Graham576
Balcony

9.475 8.925 8.9759.100 36.475
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Sydney Struble145
Aeon Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.1008.700 36.150
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Kayla Ganzer239
Harbor City

9.325 8.300 9.0509.000 35.675
2 8 2 3T 3 

3 

Paige Kinsey430
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.0508.450 35.200
5T 3T 7 3T 4 

4 

Elizabeth LaBiche216
Gyminators

8.650 8.350 9.3258.850 35.175
8T 7 4 1 5 

5 

Allie Israel585
World Class - FL

8.450 8.700 8.7508.900 34.800
10 3T 3 10 6 

6 

Cailey Crobons195
Golden City

8.775 8.375 9.0008.425 34.575
7 6 8 5 7 

7 

Morghan McGhee109
Edge  - MO

9.175 7.375 8.8507.850 33.250
4 9 10 7 8 

8 

Kara Hoffman127
360 Gymnastics FL

8.325 7.250 8.8258.250 32.650
11 10 9 8T 9 

9 

Caroline Salvatore552
Victory GTC

8.650 6.450 8.2508.650 32.000
8T 12 6 11 10 

10 

Catherine Curran169
Elite World

8.125 6.950 8.2257.750 31.050
12 11 11 12 11 

11 

Rikianne O'Byrne432
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 8.8250.000 26.525
5T 3T 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 112.450 28.300 28.400 27.550 28.200
11 1 2

2 Golden City L 110.850 27.975 27.125 27.825 27.925
22 4 1

3 Suncoast L 109.100 27.425 27.900 26.400 27.375
43 2 4

4 Tampa Gymnastics L 108.875 27.150 27.450 26.550 27.725
34 3 3
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aeon Gymnastics S 109.425 27.725 27.600 26.575 27.525
31 1 5

2 Coast Elite - FL S 109.400 27.250 27.375 27.550 27.225
53 2 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa S 109.300 27.550 26.500 27.350 27.900
12 3 2

4 World Class - FL S 105.825 26.600 26.050 26.450 26.725
74 4 6

5 Gyminators S 105.475 25.450 25.300 27.000 27.725
27 5 3

6 Top Flight BobSierra S 102.100 25.750 23.775 25.475 27.100
66 7 7

7 Edge  - MO S 99.725 25.975 22.925 24.400 26.425
85 8 8

8 Harbor City S 88.250 9.325 24.800 26.800 27.325
49 6 4
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